R THELIGHTHOUSE

CHILDREN'S MENU

DRINKS

Appletizer

Fruit juice orange / apple / pineapple / cranberry / tomarto

3-55

3.00

MAINS

Fish & chips

Cyder battered fish, chips, mushy peas.

Beef burger & fries

beefburger, fries. Ask us if‘you fancy a slice of cheese too

Sausage & Chips

Cumberland sausage, chips

Macaroni & Cheese

Penne pasta with our homemade bechamel sauce

Sunday Roast Supper

Chicken / pork / Beef / Vegan

served with all our roast accompaniments, a min roast!

Only available on Sundays.

8.50
473 keal

9.00
605 kcal

7-00

513 keal

6.00
v 662 kcal

IZ.SO
631/ 502 / 301 / vg 253 keal

PUDDINGS

Selection of ice cream & sorbet
Honeycomb, Vanilla, Mango, Blood Orange

per scoop  2.00
vg 92/80/79/30/ 47 keal

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

An adult’s daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal.

Fish may contain small bones, game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked.

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan.

441 battersea park road
swir 4lr

e: lighthouse@youngs.co.uk
t: 02072237721



THOUS!

O/

wilEEE0E O] |

BEER GAEDEN

TR LIGH

OO U000 oUguuuo oo ungu gy vadJdd

—




