



THE LIGHTHOUSE

CHILDREN'S MENU

DRINKS

Appletizer	3.55
Fruit juice orange / apple / pineapple / cranberry / tomato	3.00

MAINS

Fish & chips	8.50
Cyder battered fish, chips, mushy peas.	473 kcal
Beef burger & fries	9.00
beef burger, fries. Ask us if you fancy a slice of cheese too	605 kcal
Sausage & Chips	7.00
Cumberland sausage, chips	513 kcal
Macaroni & Cheese	6.00
Penne pasta with our homemade bechamel sauce	v 662 kcal
Sunday Roast Supper	12.50
Only available on Sundays. Chicken / pork / Beef / Vegan	631 / 502 / 301 / vg 253 kcal
served with all our roast accompaniments, a min roast!	

PUDDINGS

Selection of ice cream & sorbet	per scoop 2.00
Honeycomb, Vanilla, Mango, Blood Orange	vg 92 / 80 / 79 / 30 / 47 kcal

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal.

Fish may contain small bones, game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked.

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan.

